
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/1067/89 BASAVARAJ CHINNAPPA 

NALAWADAD

BASAVARAJ CHINNAPPA 

NALAWADAD,  ADVOCATE,      

GANDHI CHOWK,      ILAKAL,  

HUNGUND  TALUK,    BAGALKOT  

DISTRICT,  ILKAL-  587   125

2 KAR/303/92 GEORGE IGNESHAPPA METI JOGIN WATARE, NEAR RAM 

MANDIR,  ILKAL, BIJAPUR DIST,  

ILKAL-  587 125

3 KAR/3802/2007 PANISHETTI   ROHINI    

HOLEBASAPPA

C/0   B   S   KABBUR,    NEAR SANGLI 

BANK, RABKAVI,    JAMKHANDI  

TALUK,  BAGALKOT  DISTRICT,  

BANAHATTI -  

4 KAR/959/2017 SHRI. DESAYAGOUDA GOUDAR POST -  BALAKUNDI HUNAGUND  

TALUK, BAGALKOT  DISTRICT, 

HUNAGUND-  

5 KAR/163/2021 SHRI. MAHANTESH D WADDAR R/o Gonal (sk)  post:Kandagal. tq:Ilkal. 

District.Bagalkote.Pin code 

Number.587154

Mobile no.8105616625

6 KAR/204/2021 SMT. MONAL P BHANDARI M P Bhandari Jain Book Stall Gandhi 

Chowk  Ilkal 587125 

7 KAR/3578/2021 SHRI. MOHMMAD MUSTAFA 

VANTELLI

M F Vantelli, Advocate

Near Police ground, ward no.04, Ilkal 

587125, Tq.Ilakl Dist.Bagalkot

8 KAR/3877/2021 SHRI. PAVAN ANJANAYYA 

NIMBALAGUNDI

WARD  NO 3  RAGATHI  

PETHILKALBAGALKOT DISTRICT

9 KAR/878/2023 MUJAMMILA GADED WARD NO -7, ALAMPUR PETH ILKAL, 

HUNAGUND(TQ), BAGALKOTE(DIST)-  

587125

10 KAR/1547/2023 RESHMA SANTOSH GADDI 2870 KOPPARADPETH,WARD NO 6, 

UTC ILKA(RURAL), ILAKAL(P), 

BAGALKOTE(DIST)-  587125

11 KAR/2090/2023 AKEEF NAIK WARD NO 5,KARAADINAKAGUNDA 

HUNAGUNDA, BAGALAKOTE, 

BAGALAKOTE-  587118

12 KAR/1102/2024 RAVI VAIJAPUR NAVANAGAR HUNAGUND(TQ), 

BAGALKOTE(DIST), BAGALKOTE-  

587118

13 KAR/3996/2024 DEVARAJ HOSAMANI NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL WARD NO. 7, 

BHAGYA MANDIR COLONY, ILKAL 

TQ. BAGALKOT DIST.
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